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GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

VERSIONS:DL390ST-03

Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length 390cm

189cm

255cm

92cm

223.8Kg

20°

7

716Kg

50

Long

47cm

3

Recommended HP 40

1890 920

3900

2550

525

Weight include:

65

1266

595

961

1040

600 470

1580

560

1478

200

150

13.2kg

25.6kg

185kg
boat only

console

Rollbar

SPECIFICATION


